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Wed Nov 08, 2023 10:58 am
Report:dwr_ap_accounts_payable

User: bcampbell

Accounts Payable Report Brett Campbell

West Neck
Fri Sep 01, 2023 thru Sat Sep 30, 2023

Vendor Name Check Status Number Date Amount
Pacific Premier Bank
Associa OnCall - CGl Paid 02000728 Tue Sep 26, 2023 480.00
Bay Disposal Paid 01003082 Fri Sep 15, 2023 249.39
City of Virginia Beach-VB Treasurer Paid 01003090 Thu Sep 21, 2023 530.10
City Treasurer - VB Paid 01003083 Fri Sep 15, 2023 71.83
Community Group, Inc. Paid 02000725 Fri Sep 01, 2023 5,739.25
Dae Print & Design Paid 02000729 Fri Sep 29, 2023 546.62
Dominion Energy Virginia Paid 01003080 Tue Sep 05, 2023 1,092.15
Paid 01003081 Thu Sep 07, 2023 155.54
Paid 01003084 Fri Sep 15, 2023 434.33
George Davis (R) Paid 01003085 Fri Sep 15, 2023 424,02
HRSD Paid 01003091 Fri Sep 22, 2023 129.20
Jan Pro of Hampton Roads Paid 01003079 Fri Sep 01, 2023 950.00
Levinsky & Sons Paid 01003089 Fri Sep 15, 2023 590.00
Pro Systems, Inc Paid 01003087 Fri Sep 15, 2023 875.00
Sand Dollar Pools, LLC Paid 01003088 Fri Sep 15, 2023 2,512.50
Solitude Lake Management Paid 02000727 Fri Sep 22, 2023 529.00
South Beach Community Management LLC Paid 02000726 Thu Sep 21, 2023 4,200.00
Superior Water Systems, Inc Paid 01003093 Fri Sep 29, 2023 53.00
U.S. Lawns Hampton Roads Paid 01003086 Fri Sep 15, 2023 11,995.52
Virginia Natural Gas Paid 01003092 Fri Sep 22, 2023 29.64
Total Unpaid Pacific Premier Bank 0.00
Total Paid Pacific Premier Bank 31,587.09
Total Unpaid for West Neck 0.00
Total Paid for West Neck 31,587.09
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